Bogenfreunde Dinkelsbuhl e.V.
18. Guckenturnier
am Sonntag, den 26.Juni 2011

Mannschaftsergebnis :  Schitzenklasse

1. SpSch Crailsheim 21C  Andreas Diill
26A  Franz Menrath
18B  Alex Gowitzke
22C  Georg David

2. Germania Pfafflingen 17A  Jens Roth
20D  Alfons Ingala
25A  Klaus Hogner

3. TSV Wassertriidingen 24D Erwin Habermayer
20C  Kevin Gerstberger
11A  Daniel Edelmann
16A  Manuela Reulein

4. SG Heidenheim 17D Markus Arbogast
17C  Oliver Beer
15A  Sabine Denninger
19A  Tim Wankmiller

5. SV Ehingen 23D Jorg Roters
19C  Stefan Ixmeier
12C  Nicola Blumrich
26B  Karlheinz Blumrich

6. SV Bechhofen 23B  Glnter Wieser
10B  Jan Beck
12B  Nico Beck
13A  Lukas Geidobler
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Mannschaftsergebnis :

1.

SV Mergelstetten

TSV Wassertriidingen

SV Beimersetten

TSV Schopfloch

SV Mergelstetten Il

Schiitzenklasse Comp.

13D
27B
28D

28A
29C
14D

28B
30C
28C
25C

27D
27C
30B

14C
26D
20A

Alexander Ogger
Walter Schock
Ernst Ortlieb

Andre Schwarzlander
Gerhard Gosch
Christopher Gosch

Christian Schuler
Rudolf Braun
Eduard Christmann
Elena Christmann

Andre Rohle
Andre Kirchdorfer
Hajo Bergold

Michael Dollinger
Renate Ogger
Klaus Schnepf

686
682
674

695
677
616

686
646
634
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669
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653
638
575
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1866



